p e r f o r m a n c e  L E D  l i g h t i n g
t +44(0)845 643 9533  f +44(0)845 280 1651  e sales@inox.co.uk  w inox.co.uk
Part L Domestic Compliance
(Oct.2010)
>45 lm/w ✔ ✔ 62 72
>400 lm output ✔ ✔ 711 1002
>5w ✔ ✔ 11.4 14
ECA Scheme

Baffle any RAL colour N/A N/A N/A N/A Option Option Option Option Option Option
Options
How to order
Choose: L2 or L2+ LED engine
Choose: Bezel type
Choose: 2700K, 2938K, 4300K, 5000K
Choose: PSU - Non dimmable, dimmable or other
Personalise: Choose from options above
Contact us: sales@inox.co.uk or call +44(0)845 643 9533
Accreditations
The following independent testing by British Standards
Institute (BSI), Chiltern International Fire, STR International
and others includes:
• Lumen output
• Lumens per circuit watt
• CRI
• PSU efficiencies including draw from plug
• Fire-testing 60 minutes
• Thermal performance
• IP44 and IP65
• IP65 independently tested by STR International
• ANSI C78.377-2008 chromacity and binning
• ISO 9001 factory audits
• British Standards Institute (BSI) 50,000 hours
• Colour temperature
• IESNA LM-79 luminaire testing standard
• IESNA LM-80 LED lifetime standard
• EN60598 luminaire safety standards
How to order
Choose: L2 or L2+ LED engine